built-u areac.s 1660 sft.
area + common aread. Built- 1329 + 331 Sft

areae.C 1 185 Sft.
Car and areaf. Famil Parki Nos.) - 420 Sft.

7 Total sale consideration: Rs.l ,01 ,50,000/-(Rupees One Crore One Lakh and Fifty
Thousand Onl

8 Details of Pa ent:

b Rs.15,00,000/-(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs only) paid by way of cheque no.0000014, dared
04-10-2024 drawn on HDFC Bank, Benz Circle Branch, Hyderabad.

For Mo ealty Ma a ur

Authorised Signatory

VENDOR
(M/s. Modi Realty Mallapur LLp

rep by Mr. Anand S. Mehta)

\<- so.vrd\r1a

PURCHASER

Page I I